Hand-Held Digital Multimeter
DM-S000GD0DHGDM-Series
Special Function
Max. Display
Fused 10A Range
Auto Ranging
Diode
Continuity

Temperature Probe x 1 (Except GDM-394)
RS-232C Cable x 1 (For Only GDM-396)
Ordering Information Standard Accessories
85(W) x 177(H) x 40(D) mm , Approx.330g (GDM-394/396)
80(W) x 165(H) x 38.3(D) mm, Approx. 275g (GDM-451/356)
73.5(W) x 130(H) x 35(D) mm, Approx. 156g (GDM-350A)
(1%rdg + 2 digits) for GDM-394/396/350A
(1%rdg + 5 digits) for GDM-394/396
(1.2%rdg + 10 digits) for GDM-350A
Palm Size
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
No. 7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng City,
Taipei County 236, Taiwan ( R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2268-0389  Fax: +886-2-2268-0639
E-mail: marketing@goodwill.com.tw
INSTEK AMERICA CORP.
U.S.A.
GOOD WILL Southeast Asia Sdn. Bhd.
MALAYSIA CHINA
Plot 522, Lorong Perusahaan Baru 3,
Prai Industrial Estate, 13600 Perai,
Penang, Malaysia.
Tel : +60-4-3981988
Fax : +60-4-3981989
GOOD WILL Instrument(Shanghai)Co., Ltd.
8F, of NO.2 Building, NO.889 Yishan Road,
Shanghai, China.
Tel : +86-21-6485-3399
Fax : +86-21-5450-0789
3661 Walnut Avenue
Chino,  CA 91710, U.S.A.
Tel : +1-909-5918358
Fax : +1-909-5912280
Hand-Held Digital Multimeter
DM-S000GD0DHGDM-Series
Special Function
Max. Display
Fused 10A Range
Auto Ranging
Diode
Continuity
Capacitance
Frequency
Temperature
Duty Cycle(%)
True RMS
Relative mode
Data Hold
RS232C
Display Backlight
19999 3999 3999 1999 1999
20k 10M 10M 20k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A
Selection Guide
Features
3 1/2 Digits 1999 counts
Manual Ranging
Continuity Beeper/Diode Test
Capacitance Measurement
Frequency, Temperature Measurement
GDM-356(3 1/2Digits)
Features
3 1/2 Digits 1999 counts
Manual Ranging
Continuity Beeper/Diode Test

Temperature Probe x 1 (Except GDM-394)
RS-232C Cable x 1 (For Only GDM-396)
Ordering Information Standard Accessories
85(W) x 177(H) x 40(D) mm , Approx.330g (GDM-394/396)
80(W) x 165(H) x 38.3(D) mm, Approx. 275g (GDM-451/356)
73.5(W) x 130(H) x 35(D) mm, Approx. 156g (GDM-350A)
(1%rdg + 2 digits) for GDM-394/396/350A
(1%rdg + 5 digits) for GDM-394/396
(1.2%rdg + 10 digits) for GDM-350A
Palm Size
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.